OHCRA 1983 Race Schedule

REGATTAS

June 12 King Kamehameha

June 19 Kia Aina O Hawaii

June 26 Pop Waialeale

July 4 Walter MacFarlane

July 17 John Kaupiko

July 24 Kalanimoku

July 31 Oahu Championship
DOUBLE HULL

May 28 Kaulua

LONG DISTANCE

Aug 21 Duke Kahanamoku (Kanes)
Aug 21 Wahine (Wahines)

Aug 28 Dad Center Wahine

Sept 10 Kahikili

Sept 18 Kaena Challenge (Kanes)
Sept 18  Wahine (Wahines)

Sept 25 Na Wahine O Ke Kai
Oct 9 Molokai

OTHER EVENTS

July 9 Blue Hawaiian Moonlight Concert
Aug 13 State Championship

PLACE
Kailua Beach
Nanakuli Beach

Waimanalo Beach

Waikiki Beach (Moana Hotel)
Waikiki Beach (Moana Hotel)
Waimea Bay

Keehi Lagoon

Magic Island

Magic Island-Lanikai
Lanikai-Bird Island-Back
Lanikai-Outrigger
Kualoa-Hawaii Kai
Haleiwa-Pokai Bay
Pokai Bay-Makaha-Back
Molokai-Oahu
Molokai-Oahu

Waikiki Shell

8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m

8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

SPONSORING CLUB
Kailua Canoe Club
Leeward Kai Canoe Club/
Kukini Canoe Club
Waimanalo Canoe Club
Outrigger Canoe Club

Hui Nalu Canoe Club
Haw'n Warriors Canoe Club
O.H.C.R.A.

Hui Lanakila Canoe Club

Lanikai Canoe Club
Lanikai Canoe Club
Outrigger Canoe Club
Hui Nalu Canoe Club
Makaha Canoe Club
Makaha Canoe Club
Na Wahine
O.H.C.R.A.

O.H.C A.
H.C.R




