OHCRA 1983 Race Schedule

CHOILA 1900 Hace Ochledale				
REGAT	TAS	PLACE		SPONSORING CLUB
June 12	King Kamehameha	Kailua Beach	8:30 a.m.	Kailua Çanoe Club
June 19	Kia Aina O Hawaii	Nanakuli Beach	8:30 a.m.	Leeward K <mark>a</mark> i Canoe Club/ Kukini Canoe Club
June 26	Pop Waialeale	Waimanalo Beach	8:30 a.m.	Waimanalo Canoe Club
July 4	Walter MacFarlane	Waikiki Beach (Moana Hotel)	8:30 a.m.	Outrigger Canoe Club
July 17	John Kaupiko	Waikiki Beach (Moana Hotel)	8:30 a.m	Hui Nalu Canoe Club
July 24	Kalanimoku	Waimea Bay	8:30 a.m.	Haw'n Warriors Canoe Club
July 31	Oahu Championship	Keehi Lagoon	8:30 a.m.	O.H.C.R.A.
DOUBL	E HULL			
May 28	Kaulua	Magic Island	9:00 a.m.	Hui Lanakila Canoe Club
LONG DISTANCE				
Aug 21	Duke Kahanamoku (Kanes)	Magic Island-Lanikai	7:00 a.m.	Lanikai Canoe Club
Aug 21	Wahine (Wahines)	Lanikai-Bird Island-Back	1:00 p.m.	Lanikai Canoe Club
Aug 28	Dad Center Wahine	Lanikai-Outrigger	8:00 a.m.	Outrigger Canoe Club
Sept 10	Kahikili	Kualoa-Hawaii Kai	8:00 a.m.	Hui Nalu Canoe Club
Sept 18	Kaena Challenge (Kanes)	Haleiwa-Pokai Bay	8:00 a.m.	Makaha Canoe Club
Sept 18	Wahine (Wahines)	Pokai Bay-Makaha-Back	12:00 p.m.	Makaha Canoe Club
Sept 25	Na Wahine O Ke Kai	Molokai-Oahu		Na Wahine
Oct 9	Molokai	Molokai-Oahu	8:00 a.m.	O.H.C.R.A.
OTHER	EVENTS			
July 9	Blue Hawaiian Moonlight Concert	Waikiki Shell		O.H.C.R.A.
Aug 13	State Championship			H.C.R.A.